
Department : State Universities and Colleges (SUCs) Authorization: 01 - Current Year Appropriations

Agency : Romblon State University Report Status: SUBMITTED

Operating Unit : N/A

Organization Code (UACS) : 080470000000

Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Due and 

Demand-

able

Not Yet Due and 

Demandable

1 2 3 4 5=(3+4) 6 8 9 10=[{6+(-)7}-8+9] 11 12 13 14 15=(11+12+13+14) 16 17 18 19 20=(16+17+18+19) 21=(5-10) 22=(10-15) 23 24

I. Agency Specific Budget 0 260,224,529.00     0.00                            260,224,529.00      241,420,691.00     19,555,316.66   (19,555,316.66) 241,420,691.00         41,569,688.80      -                            -                            -                          41,569,688.80        41,501,153.80      -                       -                       -                       41,501,153.80     18,803,838.00  199,851,002.20  -          68,535.00            

Specific Budgets of National Government Agencies 01101101 260,224,529.00     0.00                            260,224,529.00      241,420,691.00     19,555,316.66   (19,555,316.66) 241,420,691.00         41,569,688.80      -                            -                            -                          41,569,688.80        41,501,153.80      -                       -                       -                       41,501,153.80     18,803,838.00  199,851,002.20  -          68,535.00            

Personnel Services 0 194,171,529.00     -                              194,171,529.00      175,367,691.00     15,709,015.13   (15,709,015.13) 175,367,691.00         36,088,951.79      -                            -                            -                          36,088,951.79        36,088,951.79      -                       -                       -                       36,088,951.79     18,803,838.00  139,278,739.21  -          -                        

Salaries and Wages 5010100000 134,469,000.00     (15,709,015.13)         118,759,984.87      134,469,000.00     -                      (15,709,015.13) 118,759,984.87         29,727,816.69      29,727,816.69        29,727,816.69      -                       -                       -                       29,727,816.69     -                     89,032,168.18     -                        

Salaries and Wages - Regular 5010101000 133,178,000.00     (15,709,015.13)         117,468,984.87      133,178,000.00     -                      (15,709,015.13) 117,468,984.87         29,486,243.88      29,486,243.88        29,486,243.88      -                       -                       -                       29,486,243.88     -                     87,982,740.99     -                        

Basic Salary - Civilian 5010101001 133,178,000.00     (15,709,015.13)         117,468,984.87      133,178,000.00     (15,709,015.13) 117,468,984.87         29,486,243.88      29,486,243.88        29,486,243.88      -                       -                       -                       29,486,243.88     -                     87,982,740.99     -                        

Salaries and Wages - Casual/Contractual 5010102000 1,291,000.00          -                              1,291,000.00          1,291,000.00         1,291,000.00             241,572.81            241,572.81             241,572.81            -                       -                       -                       241,572.81          -                     1,049,427.19       -                        

Salaries and Wages - Casual/Contractual 5010102000 1,291,000.00          1,291,000.00          1,291,000.00         1,291,000.00             241,572.81            241,572.81             241,572.81            -                       -                       -                       241,572.81          -                     1,049,427.19       -                        

Other Compensation 5010200000 37,836,000.00       76,562.90                  37,912,562.90        37,836,000.00       76,562.90          -                      37,912,562.90           2,074,621.12         2,074,621.12          2,074,621.12         -                       -                       -                       2,074,621.12       -                     35,837,941.78     -                        

Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA) 5010201000 8,448,000.00          -                              8,448,000.00          8,448,000.00         8,448,000.00             1,879,379.03         1,879,379.03          1,879,379.03         -                       -                       -                       1,879,379.03       -                     6,568,620.97       -                        

PERA - Civilian 5010201001 8,448,000.00          8,448,000.00          8,448,000.00         8,448,000.00             1,879,379.03         1,879,379.03          1,879,379.03         -                       -                       -                       1,879,379.03       -                     6,568,620.97       -                        

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 228,000.00             -                              228,000.00             228,000.00            228,000.00                27,000.00              27,000.00               27,000.00              -                       -                       -                       27,000.00            -                     201,000.00          -                        

Representation Allowance (RA) 5010202000 228,000.00             228,000.00             228,000.00            228,000.00                27,000.00              27,000.00               27,000.00              -                       -                       -                       27,000.00            -                     201,000.00          -                        

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203000 228,000.00             -                              228,000.00             228,000.00            228,000.00                27,000.00              27,000.00               27,000.00              -                       -                       -                       27,000.00            -                     201,000.00          -                        

Transportation Allowance (TA) 5010203001 228,000.00             228,000.00             228,000.00            228,000.00                27,000.00              27,000.00               27,000.00              -                       -                       -                       27,000.00            -                     201,000.00          -                        

Clothing/Uniform Allowance 5010204000 2,112,000.00          -                              2,112,000.00          2,112,000.00         2,112,000.00             -                          -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     2,112,000.00       -                        

Clothing/Uniform Allowance - Civilian 5010204001 2,112,000.00          2,112,000.00          2,112,000.00         2,112,000.00             -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     2,112,000.00       -                        

Subsistence Allowance (SA) 5010205000 111,000.00             -                              111,000.00             111,000.00            111,000.00                59,250.00              59,250.00               59,250.00              -                       -                       -                       59,250.00            -                     51,750.00            -                        

Subsistence Allowance - Magna Carta for Public Health Workers under R.A. 73055010205003 111,000.00             111,000.00             111,000.00            111,000.00                59,250.00              59,250.00               59,250.00              -                       -                       -                       59,250.00            -                     51,750.00            -                        

Laundry Allowance ( LA ) 5010206000 99,000.00               -                              99,000.00                99,000.00              99,000.00                  11,750.00              11,750.00               11,750.00              -                       -                       -                       11,750.00            -                     87,250.00            -                        

Laundry Allowance - Magna Carta Benefits for Public Health Workers under R.A. 73055010206004 99,000.00               99,000.00                99,000.00              99,000.00                  11,750.00              11,750.00               11,750.00              -                       -                       -                       11,750.00            -                     87,250.00            -                        

Honoraria 5010210000 894,000.00             -                              894,000.00             894,000.00            894,000.00                67,200.00              67,200.00               67,200.00              -                       -                       -                       67,200.00            -                     826,800.00          -                        

Honoraria - Civilian 5010210001 894,000.00             894,000.00             894,000.00            894,000.00                67,200.00              67,200.00               67,200.00              -                       -                       -                       67,200.00            -                     826,800.00          -                        

Overtime and Night Pay 5010213000 -                           76,562.90                  76,562.90                -                          76,562.90          -                      76,562.90                  815.09                   815.09                     815.09                   -                       -                       -                       815.09                  -                     75,747.81            -                        

Overtime Pay 5010213001 76,562.90                  76,562.90                -                          76,562.90          76,562.90                  815.09                   815.09                     815.09                   -                       -                       -                       815.09                  -                     75,747.81            -                        

Year End Bonus 5010214000 11,098,000.00       -                              11,098,000.00        11,098,000.00       11,098,000.00           1,440.00                1,440.00                 1,440.00                -                       -                       -                       1,440.00              -                     11,096,560.00     -                        

Bonus - Civilian 5010214001 11,098,000.00       11,098,000.00        11,098,000.00       11,098,000.00           1,440.00                1,440.00                 1,440.00                -                       -                       -                       1,440.00              -                     11,096,560.00     -                        

Cash Gift 5010215000 1,760,000.00          -                              1,760,000.00          1,760,000.00         1,760,000.00             -                          -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     1,760,000.00       -                        

Cash Gift - Civilian 5010215001 1,760,000.00          1,760,000.00          1,760,000.00         1,760,000.00             -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     1,760,000.00       -                        

Other Bonuses and Allowances 5010299000 12,858,000.00       -                              12,858,000.00        12,858,000.00       12,858,000.00           787.00                   787.00                     787.00                   -                       -                       -                       787.00                  -                     12,857,213.00     -                        

Productivity Enhancement Incentive - Civilian 5010299012 1,760,000.00          1,760,000.00          1,760,000.00         1,760,000.00             -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     1,760,000.00       -                        

Mid-Year Bonus - Civilian 5010299036 11,098,000.00       11,098,000.00        11,098,000.00       11,098,000.00           787.00                   787.00                     787.00                   -                       -                       -                       787.00                  -                     11,097,213.00     -                        

Personnel Benefit Contributions 5010300000 2,384,000.00          -                              2,384,000.00          2,384,000.00         2,384,000.00             519,891.44            519,891.44             519,891.44            -                       -                       -                       519,891.44          -                     1,864,108.56       -                        

Pag-IBIG Contributions 5010302000 422,000.00             -                              422,000.00             422,000.00            422,000.00                94,000.00              94,000.00               94,000.00              -                       -                       -                       94,000.00            -                     328,000.00          -                        

Pag-IBIG - Civilian 5010302001 422,000.00             422,000.00             422,000.00            422,000.00                94,000.00              94,000.00               94,000.00              -                       -                       -                       94,000.00            -                     328,000.00          -                        

PhilHealth Contributions 5010303000 1,540,000.00          -                              1,540,000.00          1,540,000.00         1,540,000.00             332,189.74            332,189.74             332,189.74            -                       -                       -                       332,189.74          -                     1,207,810.26       -                        

PhilHealth - Civilian 5010303001 1,540,000.00          1,540,000.00          1,540,000.00         1,540,000.00             332,189.74            332,189.74             332,189.74            -                       -                       -                       332,189.74          -                     1,207,810.26       -                        

Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums (ECIP) 5010304000 422,000.00             -                              422,000.00             422,000.00            422,000.00                93,701.70              93,701.70               93,701.70              -                       -                       -                       93,701.70            -                     328,298.30          -                        

ECIP - Civilian 5010304001 422,000.00             422,000.00             422,000.00            422,000.00                93,701.70              93,701.70               93,701.70              -                       -                       -                       93,701.70            -                     328,298.30          -                        

Other Personnel Benefits 5010400000 464,000.00             944,269.05                1,408,269.05          130,691.00            944,269.05        -                      1,074,960.05             -                          -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        333,309.00       1,074,960.05       -                        

Retirement Gratuity 5010402000 -                           -                              -                           -                          -                              -                          -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     -                        -                        

Retirement Gratuity - Civilian 5010402001 -                           -                          -                              -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     -                        -                        

Terminal Leave Benefits 5010403000 464,000.00             944,269.05                1,408,269.05          130,691.00            944,269.05        -                      1,074,960.05             -                          -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        333,309.00       1,074,960.05       -                        

Terminal Leave Benefits - Civilian 5010403001 464,000.00             944,269.05                1,408,269.05          130,691.00            944,269.05        1,074,960.05             -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        333,309.00       1,074,960.05       -                        

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499000 19,018,529.00       14,688,183.18          33,706,712.18        548,000.00            14,688,183.18   -                      15,236,183.18           3,766,622.54         3,766,622.54          3,766,622.54         -                       -                       -                       3,766,622.54       18,470,529.00  11,469,560.64     -                        

Lump-sum for Filling of Positions - Civilian 5010499007 18,470,529.00       14,464,933.18          32,935,462.18        -                          14,464,933.18   14,464,933.18           3,636,622.54         3,636,622.54          3,636,622.54         -                       -                       -                       3,636,622.54       18,470,529.00  10,828,310.64     -                        

Lump-sum for Step Increments - Length of Service 5010499010 333,000.00             333,000.00             333,000.00            333,000.00                -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     333,000.00          -                        

Loyalty Award - Civilian 5010499015 215,000.00             215,000.00             215,000.00            215,000.00                70,000.00              70,000.00               70,000.00              -                       -                       -                       70,000.00            -                     145,000.00          -                        

Other Personnel Benefits 5010499099 223,250.00                223,250.00             -                          223,250.00        223,250.00                60,000.00              60,000.00               60,000.00              -                       -                       -                       60,000.00            -                     163,250.00          -                        

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0 22,351,000.00       0.00                            22,351,000.00        22,351,000.00       3,846,301.53     (3,846,301.53)    22,351,000.00           5,480,737.01         -                            -                            -                          5,480,737.01          5,412,202.01         -                       -                       -                       5,412,202.01       -                     16,870,262.99     -          68,535.00            

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 2,767,000.00          603,252.55                3,370,252.55          2,767,000.00         603,252.55        3,370,252.55             664,462.99            664,462.99             664,462.99            -                       -                       -                       664,462.99          -                     2,705,789.56       -                        

Training Expenses 5020201002 1,455,000.00          630,135.64                2,085,135.64          1,455,000.00         630,135.64        2,085,135.64             368,439.80            368,439.80             368,439.80            -                       -                       368,439.80          -                     1,716,695.84       -                        

Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020300000 -                     -                        -          -                        

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 2,335,000.00          1,271,232.51             3,606,232.51          2,335,000.00         1,271,232.51     3,606,232.51             910,276.96            910,276.96             910,276.96            -                       -                       910,276.96          -                     2,695,955.55       -                        

Accountable Forms Expenses 5020302000 100,000.00             100,000.00             100,000.00            100,000.00                -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     100,000.00          -                        

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 388,000.00             167,656.79                555,656.79             388,000.00            167,656.79        555,656.79                106,611.75            106,611.75             106,611.75            -                       106,611.75          -                     449,045.04          -                        

Agricultural and Marine Supplies Expenses 5020310000 50,000.00               50,000.00                50,000.00              50,000.00                  48,650.00              48,650.00               48,650.00              -                       -                       -                       48,650.00            -                     1,350.00              -                        

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment Expenses 5020321000 585,000.00             (408,786.79)               176,213.21             585,000.00            (408,786.79)       176,213.21                -                     176,213.21          -          -                        

Office Equipment 5020321002 162,420.00                162,420.00             -                          162,420.00        162,420.00                162,420.00            162,420.00             162,420.00            -                       -                       -                       162,420.00          -                     -                        -                        

Information and Communications Technology Equipment 5020321003 19,000.00                  19,000.00                -                          19,000.00          19,000.00                  -                           -                          -                       -                       -                        -                     19,000.00            -                        

Printing Equipment 5020321011 8,850.00                    8,850.00                  -                          8,850.00            8,850.00                     8,850.00                8,850.00                 8,850.00                -                       -                       -                       8,850.00              -                     -                        -                        

Other Machinery and Equipment 5020321099 50,860.00                  50,860.00                -                          50,860.00          50,860.00                  50,860.00              50,860.00               50,860.00              -                       -                       -                       50,860.00            -                     -                        -                        

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books Expenses 5020322000 -                     -                        -          -                        

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 415,000.00             415,000.00             415,000.00            415,000.00                375,450.00            375,450.00             375,450.00            -                       -                       -                       375,450.00          -                     39,550.00            -                        

Books -                           -                       -                        -                        

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 -                       -                        -                     -                        -          -                        

Other Supplies and Materials Expenses 5020399000 813,000.00             433,223.62                1,246,223.62          813,000.00            433,223.62        1,246,223.62             632,521.00            632,521.00             632,521.00            -                       -                       632,521.00          -                     613,702.62          -                        

Water Expenses 5020401000 1,038,000.00          1,038,000.00          1,038,000.00         1,038,000.00             82,536.75              82,536.75               82,536.75              -                       -                       -                       82,536.75            -                     955,463.25          -                        

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 2,840,000.00          2,840,000.00          2,840,000.00         2,840,000.00             840,014.49            840,014.49             840,014.49            -                       -                       -                       840,014.49          -                     1,999,985.51       -                        

Communication Expenses 5020500000 -                          -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     -                        -          -                        

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 10,000.00               8,497.00                    18,497.00                10,000.00              8,497.00            18,497.00                  1,250.00                1,250.00                 1,250.00                -                       -                       -                       1,250.00              -                     17,247.00            -                        

Mobile 5020502001 337,500.00             337,500.00             337,500.00            337,500.00                74,998.79              74,998.79               74,998.79              -                       -                       -                       74,998.79            -                     262,501.21          -                        

Landline 5020502002 363,950.00             (76,366.00)                 287,584.00             363,950.00            (76,366.00)         287,584.00                35,717.48              35,717.48               35,717.48              -                       -                       -                       35,717.48            -                     251,866.52          -                        

Internet Subscription Expenses 5020503000 93,550.00               57,374.00                  150,924.00             93,550.00              57,374.00          150,924.00                37,600.00              37,600.00               37,600.00              -                       -                       -                       37,600.00            -                     113,324.00          -                        

Cable, Satellite, Telegraph and Radio Expenses 5020504000 25,000.00               10,495.00                  35,495.00                25,000.00              10,495.00          35,495.00                  10,044.00              10,044.00               10,044.00              -                       -                       -                       10,044.00            -                     25,451.00            -                        

Awards/Rewards and Prizes 5020600000 -                     -                        -          -                        

Rewards and Incentives 5020601002 300,000.00             300,000.00             300,000.00            300,000.00                -                          -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     300,000.00          -                        

Survey, Research, Exploration and Development Expenses 5020700000 -                     -                        -          -                        

Research, Exploration and Development Expenses 5020702002 800,000.00             800,000.00             800,000.00            800,000.00                132,813.00            132,813.00             132,813.00            -                       -                       -                       132,813.00          -                     667,187.00          -                        

Extraordinary and Miscellaneous Expenses 5021003000 118,000.00             118,000.00             118,000.00            118,000.00                45,000.00              45,000.00               45,000.00              -                       -                       -                       45,000.00            -                     73,000.00            -                        

Legal Services 5021101000 180,000.00             180,000.00             180,000.00            180,000.00                -                          -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     180,000.00          -                        

Auditing Services 5021102000 140,000.00             140,000.00             140,000.00            140,000.00                1,200.00                1,200.00                 1,200.00                -                       -                       -                       1,200.00              -                     138,800.00          -                        

Other General Services 5021299099 2,946,000.00          (2,456,755.25)           489,244.75             2,946,000.00         (2,456,755.25)    489,244.75                20,383.00              20,383.00               20,383.00              -                       -                       -                       20,383.00            -                     468,861.75          -                        

Repairs and Maintenance 5021300000 -                     -                        -          -                        

Buildings 79,000.00               79,000.00                79,000.00              79,000.00                  -                          -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     79,000.00            -                        

School Buildings 5021304002 2,703,000.00          (904,093.49)               1,798,906.51          2,703,000.00         (904,093.49)       1,798,906.51             486,910.00            486,910.00             486,910.00            -                       -                       486,910.00          -                     1,311,996.51       -                        

Other Structures 260,000.00             260,000.00             260,000.00            260,000.00                147,420.00            147,420.00             78,885.00              -                       -                       -                       78,885.00            -                     112,580.00          68,535.00            

Office Equipment 5021305004 87,942.48                  87,942.48                -                          87,942.48          87,942.48                  -                          -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     87,942.48            -                        

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 35,000.00               44,918.50                  79,918.50                35,000.00              44,918.50          79,918.50                  4,300.00                4,300.00                 4,300.00                -                       -                       4,300.00              -                     75,618.50            -                        

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 5021500000 -                           -                              -                           -                          -                      -                      -                              -                          -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     -                        -          -                        

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 75,000.00               300.00                       75,300.00                75,000.00              300.00                75,300.00                  900.00                   900.00                     900.00                   -                       -                       -                       900.00                  -                     74,400.00            -                        

Insurance Expenses 5021503000 137,000.00             (300.00)                      136,700.00             137,000.00            (300.00)              136,700.00                -                          -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     136,700.00          -                        

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 5029900000 -                     -                        -          -                        

Printing and Publication Expenses 5029902000 187,000.00             187,000.00             187,000.00            187,000.00                3,442.00                3,442.00                 3,442.00                -                       -                       -                       3,442.00              -                     183,558.00          -                        

Representation Expenses 5029903000 100,000.00             290,143.44                390,143.44             100,000.00            290,143.44        390,143.44                55,786.00              55,786.00               55,786.00              -                       -                       -                       55,786.00            -                     334,357.44          -                        

Transportation and Delivery Expenses 5029904000 125,000.00             125,000.00             125,000.00            125,000.00                29,879.00              29,879.00               29,879.00              -                       -                       29,879.00            -                     95,121.00            -                        

Membership Dues and Contributions to Organizations 5029906000 550,000.00             550,000.00             550,000.00            550,000.00                142,000.00            142,000.00             142,000.00            -                       -                       -                       142,000.00          -                     408,000.00          -                        
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Particulars UACS CODE

Appropriation Allotments Current Year Obligations Current Year Disbursements Balances

Capital Outlays 0 43,702,000.00       43,702,000.00        43,702,000.00       43,702,000.00           -                          -                            -                            -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     43,702,000.00     -                        

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 5060400000 43,702,000.00       43,702,000.00        43,702,000.00       43,702,000.00           -                          -                            -                            -                          -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     43,702,000.00     -                        

Buildings and Other Structures 5060404000 38,702,000.00       38,702,000.00        38,702,000.00       38,702,000.00           -                          -                            -                            -                          -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     38,702,000.00     -                        

Buildings 5060404001 38,702,000.00       38,702,000.00        38,702,000.00       38,702,000.00           -                          -                            -                            -                          -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     38,702,000.00     -                        

School Buildings 5060404002 38,702,000.00       38,702,000.00        38,702,000.00       38,702,000.00           -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     38,702,000.00     -                        

Machinery and Equipment Outlay 5060405000 5,000,000.00          5,000,000.00          5,000,000.00         5,000,000.00             -                          -                            -                            -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     5,000,000.00       -                        

Technical and Scientific Equipment 5060405014 -                           -                          -                              -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     -                        -                        

Other Machinery and Equipment 5060405099 5,000,000.00          5,000,000.00          5,000,000.00         5,000,000.00             -                           -                          -                       -                       -                        -                     5,000,000.00       -                        

0 -                           -                          -                              -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     -                        -                        

II. Automatic Appropriations 0 15,982,000.00       15,982,000.00        15,982,000.00       15,982,000.00           3,677,112.70         -                            -                            -                          3,677,112.70          3,677,112.70         -                       -                       -                       3,677,112.70       -                     12,304,887.30     -                        

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 01104102 15,982,000.00       15,982,000.00        15,982,000.00       15,982,000.00           3,677,112.70         -                            -                            -                          3,677,112.70          3,677,112.70         -                       -                       -                       3,677,112.70       -                     12,304,887.30     -                        

Personnel Services 0 15,982,000.00       15,982,000.00        15,982,000.00       15,982,000.00           3,677,112.70         -                            -                            -                          3,677,112.70          3,677,112.70         -                       -                       -                       3,677,112.70       -                     12,304,887.30     -                        

Personnel Benefit Contributions 5010300000 15,982,000.00       15,982,000.00        15,982,000.00       15,982,000.00           3,677,112.70         -                            -                            -                          3,677,112.70          3,677,112.70         -                       -                       -                       3,677,112.70       -                     12,304,887.30     -                        

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 5010301000 15,982,000.00       15,982,000.00        15,982,000.00       15,982,000.00           3,677,112.70         -                            -                            -                          3,677,112.70          3,677,112.70         -                       -                       -                       3,677,112.70       -                     12,304,887.30     -                        

Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums 5010301000 15,982,000.00       1,670,920.00             17,652,920.00        17,652,920.00       17,652,920.00           3,677,112.70         3,677,112.70          3,677,112.70         -                       -                       -                       3,677,112.70       -                     13,975,807.30     -                        

0 -                              -                           -                          -                       -                       -                       -                        -                     -                        -                        

III. Special Purpose Fund 0 -                           6,064,755.00             6,064,755.00          6,064,755.00         6,064,755.00             1,450,457.00         -                            -                            -                          1,450,457.00          1,450,457.00         -                       -                       -                       1,450,457.00       -                     4,614,298.00       -                        

Pension and Gratuity Fund 01101407 -                           6,064,755.00             6,064,755.00          6,064,755.00         6,064,755.00             1,450,457.00         -                            -                            -                          1,450,457.00          1,450,457.00         -                       -                       -                       1,450,457.00       -                     4,614,298.00       -                        

Personnel Services 0 -                           6,064,755.00             6,064,755.00          6,064,755.00         6,064,755.00             1,450,457.00         -                            -                            -                          1,450,457.00          1,450,457.00         -                       -                       -                       1,450,457.00       -                     4,614,298.00       -                        

Other Personnel Benefits 5010400000 -                           6,064,755.00             6,064,755.00          6,064,755.00         6,064,755.00             1,450,457.00         -                            -                            -                          1,450,457.00          1,450,457.00         -                       -                       -                       1,450,457.00       -                     4,614,298.00       -                        

Terminal Leave Benefits 5010403000 -                           3,977,622.00             3,977,622.00          3,977,622.00         3,977,622.00             1,450,457.00         -                            -                            -                          1,450,457.00          1,450,457.00         -                       -                       -                       1,450,457.00       -                     2,527,165.00       -                        

Terminal Leave Benefits - Civilian 5010403001 3,977,622.00             3,977,622.00          3,977,622.00         3,977,622.00             1,450,457.00         1,450,457.00          1,450,457.00         -                       -                       -                       1,450,457.00       -                     2,527,165.00       -                        

Retirement Gratuity 2,087,133.00             2,087,133.00          2,087,133.00         2,087,133.00             -                          -                           -                       -                        -                     2,087,133.00       

Retirement Gratuity 0 2,087,133.00             2,087,133.00          2,087,133.00         2,087,133.00             -                           -                       -                        -                     -                        -                        

Grand Total 0 276,206,529.00     6,064,755.00             282,271,284.00      263,467,446.00     19,555,316.66   (19,555,316.66) 263,467,446.00         46,697,258.50      -                            -                            -                          46,697,258.50        46,628,723.50      -                       -                       -                       46,628,723.50     18,803,838.00  216,770,187.50  -          68,535.00            
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